
Juana Briones 2019-2020 Calendar 
 
 

 

DATE DAY  PTA EVENT 
 

August 20 Tuesday  Back-to-School Parent Night 

August 27 Tuesday  PTA General Membership Meeting 

 

September 2 Monday  School Holiday – NO SCHOOL 

September 16 Tuesday 
 Ice Cream Social &  

PTA General Membership Meeting 

September 17 Tuesday  Picture Day 

September 25 Wednesday  Principal’s Coffee & ELAC 

 

October TBD  3rd Grade Bike Safety 

October 7 Monday 
 International Walk to School Day 

(aka Walk and Roll to School Day) & 
PTA General Membership Meeting 

October 11 Friday  Staff Development Day – NO SCHOOL 

October 19 Saturday 
 Harvest Festival &  

Great Gatherings 

October 22 Tuesday  Principal's Coffee 

October 23 Wednesday  National Unity Day 

October 29 Tuesday  Picture Day (Make-Up) 

October 31 Thursday  Halloween Parade 

 

November 11 Monday  School Holiday – NO SCHOOL 

November 18 – 22 Monday - Friday  Food Drive 

November 19 Tuesday  Principal's Coffee 

November 25 – 29 Monday - Friday  Thanksgiving Holiday – NO SCHOOL 

 

December 17 Tuesday 
 Staff Holiday Luncheon & 

Holiday Cookie Exchange 

December 20 Friday  Minimum Day 

December 23 – 31 Monday – Tuesday  Winter Break – NO SCHOOL 

 

January 1 – 6 
Wednesday – 

Monday 
 

Winter Break – NO SCHOOL 

January 20 Monday  School Holiday – NO SCHOOL 



Juana Briones 2019-2020 Calendar 
 
 

 

DATE DAY  PTA EVENT 

January 23 Thursday 
 Principal's Coffee & 

PTA General Membership Meeting 
 

February 13 – 18 
Thursday – 

Tuesday 
 

School Holiday – NO SCHOOL 

February 25 Tuesday 
 Family Math Night &  

PTA General Membership Meeting 

February 28 Friday  Principal's Coffee 

February 29 Saturday  Juana Run (date is subject to change) 

 

March TBD  Ice Skating Party 

March 6 – 9 Friday – Monday  School Holiday – NO SCHOOL 

March 16 - 20 Monday - Friday  Book Fair 

March 25 Wednesday  Principal's Coffee and ELAC 

March 29 Sunday  International Fair 

 

April 3 Friday  Minimum Day 

April 6 – 10 Monday – Friday  Spring Break – NO SCHOOL 

April 18 Saturday  Veggie Garden Day (subject to weather) 

April 20 – 24 Monday - Friday  EARTH WEEK 

April 22 Wednesday 
 Earth Day & 

Walk and Roll to School Day #2 

April 24 Friday  Zero Waste Lunch Friday 

April 25 Saturday  Juana Gala! 

 

Mary 4 - 8 Monday - Friday  STAFF & TEACHER APPRECIATION WEEK 

May 9 Tuesday  Open House Family Night (aka Spring Picnic) 

May 19 Tuesday 
 PTA General Membership Meeting  

and Outdoor Movie Night 

May 22 Friday  Volunteer Appreciation Coffee 

May 25 Monday  School Holiday – NO SCHOOL 

 

June 4 Thursday 
 Fifth Grade Graduation Ceremony 

Last Day of School – MINIMUM DAY 
 


